
Role First Name Last Name Ext. Office Email

Dean Adel Esayed 2117 E425 adel.esayed@georgebrown.ca

Manager, Budgets & Sp. Projects Julia Bondarenko 3383 E425 jbondarenko@georgebrown.ca

Operations Coordinator Michelle Lynch 4401 E228 mlynch@georgebrown.ca

Chair Dev Baichan 4688 E308 dev.baichan@georgebrown.ca

Assistant to the Chair Esther Yu 6619 E308 esther.yu@georgebrown.ca

Operations Coordinator Bryan Mulveney 4028 E308 bmulveney@georgebrown.ca

Student Support Rep. Emily-Jane Watson 6711 E308 skilledtrades@georgebrown.ca

Refrigeration Milt Aimoniotis 6210 C303 maimonio@georgebrown.ca

Refrigeration Ian Banfield C303 ian.banfield@georgebrown.ca

Carpentry Michael Bezemer 6572 C303 mbezemer@georgebrown.ca

Plumbing Rainier Blundel 6086 C119 rblundel@georgebrown.ca

Electrical Alex Bull 3853 C525 alex.bull@georgebrown.ca

HRAC Les Druiven 6112 C303 ldruiven@georgebrown.ca

Millwright Brian Durie 6015 D233 bdurie@georgebrown.ca

HRAC Jim Grivas 6693 C303 jgrivas@georgebrown.ca

HRAC Sergejs Golomedovs 3854 C303 sergejs.golomedovs@georgebrown.ca

Plumbing Bryan Heyl 4672 C119 bheyl@georgebrown.ca

Millwright Jeff Klawitter D233 jklawitter@georgebrown.ca

Plumbing Marc Lesley 6406 C119 mlesley@georgebrown.ca

Reno Jules Lewis 6574 C303 jules@georgebrown.ca

Electrical Ted Lewis 6818 C525 tlewis@georgebrown.ca

Reno Connor Malloy 3136 C303 connor.malloy@georgebrown.ca

HRAC Vince Masella 6128 C303 vmasella@georgebrown.ca

Reno Paul Milligan 6403 C303 pmilliga@georgebrown.ca

Reno David Norton 6461 C303 dnorton@georgebrown.ca

Construction Techniques Angelo Palantzas 6753 C119 apalantz@georgebrown.ca

HRAC Steven Racey 6056 C303 sracey@georgebrown.ca

Electrical Patrick Rooney 6418 C525 prooney@georgebrown.ca

Electrical Jacques Senechal 6627 C525 jsenecha@georgebrown.ca

Millwright / Welding Robert Slaney 2010 D110 rslaney1@georgebrown.ca

Welding Tom Tomassi 4303 E313 ttomassi@georgebrown.ca

Sheet Metal Chris Vickers 6412 C123 cvickers@georgebrown.ca

Electrical Peter Vree 6830 C525 pvree@georgebrown.ca

Reno Basilia Aranha 6005 C243 baranha@georgebrown.ca

HRAC Ian Bell 3840 C243 ian.bell@georgebrown.ca

Millwright Tom Hunt 4352 D106B tomhunt@georgebrown.ca

Electrical Stephen Iannunzzi 4708 C526 stephen.iannuzzi@georgebrown.ca

HRAC David Laan 6630 C243 dlaan@georgebrown.ca

Reno Winslow Lazar 6166 C243 wlazar@georgebrown.ca
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